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1 154 ORQUIN GD 239 1.00:00:58,606 05:22,881 239 Lap 239 Lap 39,86 MASPAGRUPO Deportivo Orqu G4Cyclo 239

2 205 ELITE Bikes Albir 236 1.00:02:41,482 05:28,297 236 Lap -3 Lap 39,31 MASPAELITE Bikes Albir G6Cyclo 103

3 212 TRIGOI T.T. 236 1.00:02:41,654 05:25,969 236 Lap 00:00,172 39,31 MASPATRIGOI T.T. G6Cyclo 12

4 108 PETITREGI Astigarraga 234 1.00:02:41,807 05:27,660 234 Lap -2 Lap 38,98 MASPAPetitregi Astigarrag G2Cyclo 97

5 107 MSFARMA-Calderón&Albal 234 1.00:02:42,041 05:26,688 234 Lap 00:00,234 38,98 MASPAMsfarma-Calderón&Alb G2Cyclo 33

6 307 MEDIOLANUM1-Manrubia-F 234 1.00:02:42,751 05:26,507 234 Lap 00:00,710 38,98 MASPAMEDIOLANUM-Manrubia- G8Cyclo 174

7 204 DECATHLON Castellón 234 1.00:06:29,750 05:22,567 234 Lap 03:46,999 38,87 MASPADECATHLON Castellón G4Cyclo 233

8 207 MARBELLA Cycle 234 1.00:06:30,234 05:22,199 234 Lap 00:00,484 38,87 MASPAMARBELLA Cycle Cente G6Cyclo 233

9 302 BIG Bikes Carlet 232 1.00:06:29,896 05:27,291 232 Lap -2 Lap 38,54 MASPABIG Bikes Carlet G8Cyclo 33

10 303 CASTELLI-Azul 230 1.00:02:41,624 05:32,826 230 Lap -2 Lap 38,31 MASPACASTELLI-Azul G8Cyclo 33

11 211 BULLIT Cyclery 229 1.00:06:29,744 05:27,581 229 Lap -1 Lap 38,04 MASPABULLIT Cyclery G6Cyclo 53

12 208 MZ-CASTELLI 229 1.00:06:29,856 05:26,354 229 Lap 00:00,112 38,04 MASPAMZ-CASTELLI G6Cyclo 33

13 202 CASTELLI Fans 228 1.00:02:42,158 05:26,980 228 Lap -1 Lap 37,98 MASPACASTELLI Fans G6Cyclo 33

14 201 CASTELLI-Blanco 228 1.00:06:30,903 05:27,586 228 Lap 03:48,745 37,88 MASPACASTELLI-Blanco G6Cyclo 33

15 2 STEFANOV,Andon 224 1.00:09:30,748 05:26,919 224 Lap -4 Lap 37,14 MA40Bikestore Almería G1Cyclo 33

16 104 EXPRESS Car ULB 223 1.00:02:52,693 05:31,908 223 Lap -1 Lap 37,14 MASPACC Crevillent G2Cyclo 36

17 214 VFERRER B.R 223 1.00:07:30,857 05:26,889 223 Lap 04:38,164 37,02 MASPAVFERRER Bikes Rojo G6Cyclo 31

18 308 MEDIOLANUM2-Manrubia-F 221 1.00:06:30,315 05:28,898 221 Lap -2 Lap 36,71 MASPAMEDIOLANUM-Manrubia- G8Cyclo 96

19 301 SANCHIS1-VC.PED.Xátiva 220 1.00:02:42,233 05:27,491 220 Lap -1 Lap 36,64 MASPAB.Sanchis-VC.PED.Xát G8Cyclo 97

20 206 KARACOL Trihenares 219 1.00:02:28,805 05:33,633 219 Lap -1 Lap 36,48 MASPAKARACOL Trihenares G6Cyclo 2

21 153 DECATHLON TalaveraM 218 1.00:08:17,049 05:27,193 218 Lap -1 Lap 36,17 MISPADECATHLON TalaveraM G4Cyclo 95

22 304 CASTELLI-Morado 216 1.00:02:42,416 05:33,473 216 Lap -2 Lap 35,98 MISPACASTELLI-Morado G8Cyclo 2

23 306 ELITE.C Bikes Albir 213 1.00:02:41,309 05:34,602 213 Lap -3 Lap 35,48 MASPAELITE.C Bikes Albir G8Cyclo 2

24 5 PRIETO,Guillermo 213 1.00:04:53,206 05:26,594 213 Lap 02:11,897 35,42 MA40C.D.Zuzenak G1Cyclo 32

25 300 SANCHIS2-VC.PED.Xátiva 212 1.00:06:44,179 05:33,076 212 Lap -1 Lap 35,21 MASPAB.Sanchis-VC.PED.Xát G8Cyclo 2

26 152 DECATHLON Talavera 211 1.00:08:17,019 05:37,884 211 Lap -1 Lap 35,01 MASPADECATHLON Talavera G4Cyclo 2

27 200 BIG Bikes Girls 209 1.00:08:33,417 05:34,338 209 Lap -2 Lap 34,67 FESPABIG Bikes Girls G6Cyclo 2

28 13 MORENO,Juan P. 208 1.00:02:55,034 05:27,828 208 Lap -1 Lap 34,64 MA40GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 33

29 151 BTWIN Road Racing 208 1.00:08:17,020 05:33,853 208 Lap 05:21,986 34,51 MISPABTWIN Road Racing G4Cyclo 2

30 109 REMAX Lodonar 204 1.00:02:44,891 05:33,247 204 Lap -4 Lap 33,98 MASPAREMAX Lodonar G2Cyclo 2

31 213 VFERRER B.A 204 1.00:05:06,778 05:39,897 204 Lap 02:21,887 33,92 MISPAVFERRER Bikes Azul G6Cyclo 84

32 30 SURROCA,Alejandro 204 1.00:07:18,585 05:32,234 204 Lap 02:11,807 33,87 MASEMola Bikes G1Cyclo 35

33 103 DOYOUBIKE Pacom 201 1.00:01:52,834 05:28,477 201 Lap -3 Lap 33,5 MASPADoyoubike-Pacom G2Cyclo 31

34 43 CASTILLO,Diego 201 1.00:04:40,504 05:32,859 201 Lap 02:47,670 33,43 MA50Relámpago G1Cyclo 2

35 101 GORLIZ Ciclos 200 1.00:03:56,198 05:31,158 200 Lap -1 Lap 33,28 MASPACiclos Gorliz G2Cyclo 32

36 305 CASTELLI-Negro 200 1.00:07:31,125 05:33,683 200 Lap 03:34,927 33,2 MASPACASTELLI-Negro G8Cyclo 2

37 215 WOMAN´S MT 199 1.00:02:29,526 05:46,585 199 Lap -1 Lap 33,15 FESPAWOMAN´S MT G6Cyclo 172

38 210 PURA Vida 198 1.00:02:28,983 05:49,467 198 Lap -1 Lap 32,98 MASPAPURA Vida G6Cyclo 82

39 115 TENERIFE Bike Point 198 1.00:06:03,824 05:33,557 198 Lap 03:34,841 32,9 MISPATENERIFE Bike Point G2Cyclo 7

40 42 GOMEZ,Eugenio 196 1.00:03:00,110 05:42,492 196 Lap -2 Lap 32,64 MA50BTT Rey Pelayo G1Cyclo 14

41 11 DIAZ,José M. 196 1.00:03:03,194 05:43,357 196 Lap 00:03,084 32,64 MA40Robotic24-SportBequi G1Cyclo 14

42 203 CABANES CC. 189 1.00:02:29,690 06:05,133 189 Lap -7 Lap 31,49 MASPACC.CABANES G4Cyclo 60

43 16 PONT,Toni 189 1.00:03:11,792 05:26,301 189 Lap 00:42,102 31,47 MA40Tonipont.com G1Cyclo 33
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44 112 ARBOL Abogados 189 1.00:03:56,312 05:52,874 189 Lap 00:44,520 31,45 MISPAFco.ARBOL Abogados G2Cyclo 8

45 110 RUHE Flúor 188 1.00:03:56,258 05:35,051 188 Lap -1 Lap 31,29 MASPARUHE Flúor G2Cyclo 2

46 48 MARTINEZ,Jesús 187 1.00:05:20,974 05:33,773 187 Lap -1 Lap 31,09 MA50GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 2

47 113 RANDONNEURS 185 1.00:08:48,041 05:33,827 185 Lap -2 Lap 30,68 MISPARANDONNEURS G2Cyclo 2

48 10 GARCÍA,Jairo 182 1.00:10:08,511 05:26,850 182 Lap -3 Lap 30,16 MA40Unidos Reto-Mola G1Cyclo 33

49 26 SANTOS,David 181 1.00:02:29,114 05:34,022 181 Lap -1 Lap 30,15 MASEBiciclaje Alcorcón G1Cyclo 2

50 102 SANCHEZ Ciclos 178 1.00:04:46,866 05:51,136 178 Lap -3 Lap 29,61 MASPACiclos Sánchez G2Cyclo 2

51 7 MENDOZA,Alberto 173 1.00:06:16,916 05:33,643 173 Lap -5 Lap 28,74 MA40Vegabike G1Cyclo 7

52 111 CARBONO 4 170 1.00:05:20,867 05:42,945 170 Lap -3 Lap 28,26 MISPACARBONO 4 G2Cyclo 2

53 15 ABAD,Ricardo 170 1.00:06:16,679 05:53,303 170 Lap 00:55,812 28,25 MA40Triatlón Zona Media G1Cyclo 8

54 209 PEDALADAS Tourette 170 1.00:10:41,930 06:31,635 170 Lap 04:25,251 28,16 MISPAPEDALADAS por el Tou G6Cyclo 72

55 61 VILLA,Ziortza 168 1.00:03:56,022 06:02,889 168 Lap -2 Lap 27,96 FE30Ciclos Gorliz G1Cyclo 2

56 24 SANCHEZ DE LEON,V. 167 1.00:04:37,746 05:46,501 167 Lap -1 Lap 27,78 MASECiclos Sánchez G1Cyclo 14

57 46 NAVARRO,José 166 1.00:03:02,926 05:45,924 166 Lap -1 Lap 27,64 MA50C.C.Sepelaco G1Cyclo 23

58 114 RCR19 163 1.00:05:24,669 05:35,108 163 Lap -3 Lap 27,1 MISPARCR19 G2Cyclo 2

59 106 JUAN-Luis 162 1.00:05:21,513 07:11,151 162 Lap -1 Lap 26,93 MASPAIndependiente G2Cyclo 13

60 52 CEBRIÁN,Jorge 158 1.00:03:03,720 06:10,982 158 Lap -4 Lap 26,31 MA60CC.Cartagena G1Cyclo 15

61 8 RODRIGUEZ,Abel 156 1.00:03:56,213 06:20,664 156 Lap -2 Lap 25,96 MA40Fitbike Madrid G1Cyclo 2

62 31 FERRO,Richard 155 1.00:03:56,352 05:33,795 155 Lap -1 Lap 25,8 MASERCR 19 Solo G1Cyclo 2

63 9 MARTIN,Fco.J. 151 1.00:06:52,774 06:06,340 151 Lap -4 Lap 25,08 MA40C.Ciclista Pizarra G1Cyclo 12

64 19 BOU,Mario 149 1.00:08:33,349 05:53,315 149 Lap -2 Lap 24,72 MA40Bigbikes Carlet G1Cyclo 8

65 51 BIOSCA,Vicente 138 1.00:05:21,475 06:11,873 138 Lap -11 Lap 22,94 MA60CC.La Valldigna G1Cyclo 8

66 63 SILVESTRE,María J. 135 1.00:03:07,524 06:37,439 135 Lap -3 Lap 22,48 FE50CC.Dones Bicicles G1Cyclo 7

67 4 MARTÍN,Aitor 133 1.00:03:11,014 06:22,229 133 Lap -2 Lap 22,15 MA40El Garaje Team G1Cyclo 2

68 21 LOPEZ,Juan J. 129 1.00:04:43,699 05:52,478 129 Lap -4 Lap 21,46 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 8

69 20 URIBE,José N. 126 1.00:05:20,905 06:05,934 126 Lap -3 Lap 20,95 MA40Independiente G1Cyclo 66

70 32 DESCALS,Antonio 122 1.00:06:03,895 05:40,223 122 Lap -4 Lap 20,27 MASEPissei-F.Tots Sants G1Cyclo 14

71 6 PÉREZ,Paco 116 1.00:01:52,743 06:24,569 116 Lap -6 Lap 19,33 MA40Doyoubike-Pacom G1Cyclo 2

72 62 BUENO,Miryam 112 1.00:04:39,298 07:37,864 112 Lap -4 Lap 18,63 FE30Independiente G1Cyclo 5

73 49 AVESANI,Luciano 110 17:43:02,127 06:00,008 110 Lap -2 Lap 24,87 MA50Hemar Vell G1Cyclo 14

74 45 GARCIA,Alberto 109 1.00:04:37,380 06:36,522 109 Lap -1 Lap 18,13 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 2

75 53 PEÑA,José M. 109 1.00:04:44,579 07:20,403 109 Lap 00:07,199 18,13 MA60CC.El Campello G1Cyclo 82

76 47 MARTÍNEZ,Pep 108 1.00:02:30,236 06:37,999 108 Lap -1 Lap 17,99 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 53

77 3 MORENO,Mariano 108 1.00:08:33,348 05:49,369 108 Lap 06:03,112 17,92 MA40Arrastraculos-CDGF G1Cyclo 2

78 27 GREGORI,Pedro 107 10:59:02,528 05:26,354 107 Lap -1 Lap 39,01 MASEBtwin RC G1Cyclo 31

79 23 SAEZ,Iván 106 1.00:05:02,324 07:56,517 106 Lap -1 Lap 17,63 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 8

80 22 HOLOVALENKO,Alex 105 1.00:04:42,760 06:22,527 105 Lap -1 Lap 17,46 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 90

81 18 VICENS,Oscar 101 1.00:03:08,260 05:52,579 101 Lap -4 Lap 16,82 MA40Independiente G1Cyclo 8

82 17 GINER,Juan 87 1.00:03:07,787 07:12,753 87 Lap -14 Lap 14,49 MA40Ove Joier G1Cyclo 67

83 14 HERRANZ,José M. 81 1.00:06:30,659 05:28,073 81 Lap -6 Lap 13,46 MA40Hemar Vell G1Cyclo 34

84 50 GARCIA,Juan J. 65 1.00:02:29,281 05:49,370 65 Lap -16 Lap 10,83 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 46

85 29 FERNANDEZ,Alberto 44 04:29:29,896 05:26,904 44 Lap -21 Lap 39,24 MASEDecathlon Sanse G1Cyclo 33

86 54 ALPAÑEZ,Vicente 11 01:30:03,744 06:17,417 11 Lap -33 Lap 29,35 MA60GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 2
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Penalizados 1v:9,27,32,43,45,101,103,104,151,201

Penalizados 1v: 206,305,306,307,308

Penalizados 2v: 2,26,47,48,61,110,211

Penalizados 3v: 15,20,106,202,203,208

Penalizados 4v: 210

Penalizados 5v: 16

Best Lap: Rider 207 - MARBELLA Cycle - Time: 05:22,199 at 44,75 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63
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Categoría: G1

1 2 STEFANOV,Andon 224 1.00:09:30,748 05:26,919 36 MA40Bikestore Almería G1Cyclo 33

2 5 PRIETO,Guillermo 213 1.00:04:53,206 05:26,594 -11 Lap -11 Lap 32,4 MA40C.D.Zuzenak G1Cyclo 32

3 13 MORENO,Juan P. 208 1.00:02:55,034 05:27,828 -16 Lap -5 Lap 32,4 MA40GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 33

4 30 SURROCA,Alejandro 204 1.00:07:18,585 05:32,234 -20 Lap -4 Lap 32,4 MASEMola Bikes G1Cyclo 35

5 43 CASTILLO,Diego 201 1.00:04:40,504 05:32,859 -23 Lap -3 Lap 32,4 MA50Relámpago G1Cyclo 2

6 42 GOMEZ,Eugenio 196 1.00:03:00,110 05:42,492 -28 Lap -5 Lap 32,4 MA50BTT Rey Pelayo G1Cyclo 14

7 11 DIAZ,José M. 196 1.00:03:03,194 05:43,357 -28 Lap 00:03,084 32,4 MA40Robotic24-SportBequi G1Cyclo 14

8 16 PONT,Toni 189 1.00:03:11,792 05:26,301 -35 Lap -7 Lap 28,8 MA40Tonipont.com G1Cyclo 33

9 48 MARTINEZ,Jesús 187 1.00:05:20,974 05:33,773 -37 Lap -2 Lap 28,8 MA50GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 2

10 10 GARCÍA,Jairo 182 1.00:10:08,511 05:26,850 -42 Lap -5 Lap 28,8 MA40Unidos Reto-Mola G1Cyclo 33

11 26 SANTOS,David 181 1.00:02:29,114 05:34,022 -43 Lap -1 Lap 28,8 MASEBiciclaje Alcorcón G1Cyclo 2

12 7 MENDOZA,Alberto 173 1.00:06:16,916 05:33,643 -51 Lap -8 Lap 25,2 MA40Vegabike G1Cyclo 7

13 15 ABAD,Ricardo 170 1.00:06:16,679 05:53,303 -54 Lap -3 Lap 25,2 MA40Triatlón Zona Media G1Cyclo 8

14 61 VILLA,Ziortza 168 1.00:03:56,022 06:02,889 -56 Lap -2 Lap 25,2 FE30Ciclos Gorliz G1Cyclo 2

15 24 SANCHEZ DE LEON,V. 167 1.00:04:37,746 05:46,501 -57 Lap -1 Lap 25,2 MASECiclos Sánchez G1Cyclo 14

16 46 NAVARRO,José 166 1.00:03:02,926 05:45,924 -58 Lap -1 Lap 25,2 MA50C.C.Sepelaco G1Cyclo 23

17 52 CEBRIÁN,Jorge 158 1.00:03:03,720 06:10,982 -66 Lap -8 Lap 25,2 MA60CC.Cartagena G1Cyclo 15

18 8 RODRIGUEZ,Abel 156 1.00:03:56,213 06:20,664 -68 Lap -2 Lap 25,2 MA40Fitbike Madrid G1Cyclo 2

19 31 FERRO,Richard 155 1.00:03:56,352 05:33,795 -69 Lap -1 Lap 25,2 MASERCR 19 Solo G1Cyclo 2

20 9 MARTIN,Fco.J. 151 1.00:06:52,774 06:06,340 -73 Lap -4 Lap 21,6 MA40C.Ciclista Pizarra G1Cyclo 12

21 19 BOU,Mario 149 1.00:08:33,349 05:53,315 -75 Lap -2 Lap 21,6 MA40Bigbikes Carlet G1Cyclo 8

22 51 BIOSCA,Vicente 138 1.00:05:21,475 06:11,873 -86 Lap -11 Lap 21,6 MA60CC.La Valldigna G1Cyclo 8

23 63 SILVESTRE,María J. 135 1.00:03:07,524 06:37,439 -89 Lap -3 Lap 21,6 FE50CC.Dones Bicicles G1Cyclo 7

24 4 MARTÍN,Aitor 133 1.00:03:11,014 06:22,229 -91 Lap -2 Lap 21,6 MA40El Garaje Team G1Cyclo 2

25 21 LOPEZ,Juan J. 129 1.00:04:43,699 05:52,478 -95 Lap -4 Lap 18 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 8

26 20 URIBE,José N. 126 1.00:05:20,905 06:05,934 -98 Lap -3 Lap 18 MA40Independiente G1Cyclo 66

27 32 DESCALS,Antonio 122 1.00:06:03,895 05:40,223 -102 Lap -4 Lap 18 MASEPissei-F.Tots Sants G1Cyclo 14

28 6 PÉREZ,Paco 116 1.00:01:52,743 06:24,569 -108 Lap -6 Lap 18 MA40Doyoubike-Pacom G1Cyclo 2

29 62 BUENO,Miryam 112 1.00:04:39,298 07:37,864 -112 Lap -4 Lap 18 FE30Independiente G1Cyclo 5

30 49 AVESANI,Luciano 110 17:43:02,127 06:00,008 -114 Lap -2 Lap 21,6 MA50Hemar Vell G1Cyclo 14

31 45 GARCIA,Alberto 109 1.00:04:37,380 06:36,522 -115 Lap -1 Lap 18 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 2

32 53 PEÑA,José M. 109 1.00:04:44,579 07:20,403 -115 Lap 00:07,199 18 MA60CC.El Campello G1Cyclo 82

33 47 MARTÍNEZ,Pep 108 1.00:02:30,236 06:37,999 -116 Lap -1 Lap 14,4 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 53

34 3 MORENO,Mariano 108 1.00:08:33,348 05:49,369 -116 Lap 06:03,112 14,4 MA40Arrastraculos-CDGF G1Cyclo 2

35 27 GREGORI,Pedro 107 10:59:02,528 05:26,354 -117 Lap -1 Lap 36 MASEBtwin RC G1Cyclo 31

36 23 SAEZ,Iván 106 1.00:05:02,324 07:56,517 -118 Lap -1 Lap 14,4 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 8

37 22 HOLOVALENKO,Alex 105 1.00:04:42,760 06:22,527 -119 Lap -1 Lap 14,4 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 90

38 18 VICENS,Oscar 101 1.00:03:08,260 05:52,579 -123 Lap -4 Lap 14,4 MA40Independiente G1Cyclo 8

39 17 GINER,Juan 87 1.00:03:07,787 07:12,753 -137 Lap -14 Lap 14,4 MA40Ove Joier G1Cyclo 67

40 14 HERRANZ,José M. 81 1.00:06:30,659 05:28,073 -143 Lap -6 Lap 10,8 MA40Hemar Vell G1Cyclo 34

41 50 GARCIA,Juan J. 65 1.00:02:29,281 05:49,370 -159 Lap -16 Lap 10,8 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 46

42 29 FERNANDEZ,Alberto 44 04:29:29,896 05:26,904 -180 Lap -21 Lap 36 MASEDecathlon Sanse G1Cyclo 33
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43 54 ALPAÑEZ,Vicente 11 01:30:03,744 06:17,417 -213 Lap -33 Lap 28,8 MA60GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 2

Categoría: G2

1 108 PETITREGI Astigarraga 234 1.00:02:41,807 05:27,660 36 MASPAPetitregi Astigarrag G2Cyclo 97

2 107 MSFARMA-Calderón&Albal 234 1.00:02:42,041 05:26,688 00:00,234 00:00,234 36 MASPAMsfarma-Calderón&Alb G2Cyclo 33

3 104 EXPRESS Car ULB 223 1.00:02:52,693 05:31,908 -11 Lap -11 Lap 36 MASPACC Crevillent G2Cyclo 36

4 109 REMAX Lodonar 204 1.00:02:44,891 05:33,247 -30 Lap -19 Lap 32,4 MASPAREMAX Lodonar G2Cyclo 2

5 103 DOYOUBIKE Pacom 201 1.00:01:52,834 05:28,477 -33 Lap -3 Lap 32,4 MASPADoyoubike-Pacom G2Cyclo 31

6 101 GORLIZ Ciclos 200 1.00:03:56,198 05:31,158 -34 Lap -1 Lap 32,4 MASPACiclos Gorliz G2Cyclo 32

7 115 TENERIFE Bike Point 198 1.00:06:03,824 05:33,557 -36 Lap -2 Lap 32,4 MISPATENERIFE Bike Point G2Cyclo 7

8 112 ARBOL Abogados 189 1.00:03:56,312 05:52,874 -45 Lap -9 Lap 28,8 MISPAFco.ARBOL Abogados G2Cyclo 8

9 110 RUHE Flúor 188 1.00:03:56,258 05:35,051 -46 Lap -1 Lap 28,8 MASPARUHE Flúor G2Cyclo 2

10 113 RANDONNEURS 185 1.00:08:48,041 05:33,827 -49 Lap -3 Lap 28,8 MISPARANDONNEURS G2Cyclo 2

11 102 SANCHEZ Ciclos 178 1.00:04:46,866 05:51,136 -56 Lap -7 Lap 28,8 MASPACiclos Sánchez G2Cyclo 2

12 111 CARBONO 4 170 1.00:05:20,867 05:42,945 -64 Lap -8 Lap 25,2 MISPACARBONO 4 G2Cyclo 2

13 114 RCR19 163 1.00:05:24,669 05:35,108 -71 Lap -7 Lap 25,2 MISPARCR19 G2Cyclo 2

14 106 JUAN-Luis 162 1.00:05:21,513 07:11,151 -72 Lap -1 Lap 25,2 MASPAIndependiente G2Cyclo 13

Categoría: G4

1 154 ORQUIN GD 239 1.00:00:58,606 05:22,881 39,6 MASPAGRUPO Deportivo Orqu G4Cyclo 239

2 204 DECATHLON Castellón 234 1.00:06:29,750 05:22,567 -5 Lap -5 Lap 36 MASPADECATHLON Castellón G4Cyclo 233

3 153 DECATHLON TalaveraM 218 1.00:08:17,049 05:27,193 -21 Lap -16 Lap 36 MISPADECATHLON TalaveraM G4Cyclo 95

4 152 DECATHLON Talavera 211 1.00:08:17,019 05:37,884 -28 Lap -7 Lap 32,4 MASPADECATHLON Talavera G4Cyclo 2

5 151 BTWIN Road Racing 208 1.00:08:17,020 05:33,853 -31 Lap -3 Lap 32,4 MISPABTWIN Road Racing G4Cyclo 2

6 203 CABANES CC. 189 1.00:02:29,690 06:05,133 -50 Lap -19 Lap 28,8 MASPACC.CABANES G4Cyclo 60

Categoría: G6

1 205 ELITE Bikes Albir 236 1.00:02:41,482 05:28,297 36 MASPAELITE Bikes Albir G6Cyclo 103

2 212 TRIGOI T.T. 236 1.00:02:41,654 05:25,969 00:00,172 00:00,172 36 MASPATRIGOI T.T. G6Cyclo 12

3 207 MARBELLA Cycle 234 1.00:06:30,234 05:22,199 -2 Lap -2 Lap 36 MASPAMARBELLA Cycle Cente G6Cyclo 233

4 211 BULLIT Cyclery 229 1.00:06:29,744 05:27,581 -7 Lap -5 Lap 36 MASPABULLIT Cyclery G6Cyclo 53

5 208 MZ-CASTELLI 229 1.00:06:29,856 05:26,354 -7 Lap 00:00,112 36 MASPAMZ-CASTELLI G6Cyclo 33

6 202 CASTELLI Fans 228 1.00:02:42,158 05:26,980 -8 Lap -1 Lap 36 MASPACASTELLI Fans G6Cyclo 33

7 201 CASTELLI-Blanco 228 1.00:06:30,903 05:27,586 -8 Lap 03:48,745 36 MASPACASTELLI-Blanco G6Cyclo 33

8 214 VFERRER B.R 223 1.00:07:30,857 05:26,889 -13 Lap -5 Lap 36 MASPAVFERRER Bikes Rojo G6Cyclo 31

9 206 KARACOL Trihenares 219 1.00:02:28,805 05:33,633 -17 Lap -4 Lap 36 MASPAKARACOL Trihenares G6Cyclo 2

10 200 BIG Bikes Girls 209 1.00:08:33,417 05:34,338 -27 Lap -10 Lap 32,4 FESPABIG Bikes Girls G6Cyclo 2

11 213 VFERRER B.A 204 1.00:05:06,778 05:39,897 -32 Lap -5 Lap 32,4 MISPAVFERRER Bikes Azul G6Cyclo 84

12 215 WOMAN´S MT 199 1.00:02:29,526 05:46,585 -37 Lap -5 Lap 32,4 FESPAWOMAN´S MT G6Cyclo 172

13 210 PURA Vida 198 1.00:02:28,983 05:49,467 -38 Lap -1 Lap 32,4 MASPAPURA Vida G6Cyclo 82

14 209 PEDALADAS Tourette 170 1.00:10:41,930 06:31,635 -66 Lap -28 Lap 25,2 MISPAPEDALADAS por el Tou G6Cyclo 72

Categoría: G8

1 307 MEDIOLANUM1-Manrubia-F 234 1.00:02:42,751 05:26,507 36 MASPAMEDIOLANUM-Manrubia- G8Cyclo 174

2 302 BIG Bikes Carlet 232 1.00:06:29,896 05:27,291 -2 Lap -2 Lap 36 MASPABIG Bikes Carlet G8Cyclo 33

3 303 CASTELLI-Azul 230 1.00:02:41,624 05:32,826 -4 Lap -2 Lap 36 MASPACASTELLI-Azul G8Cyclo 33

4 308 MEDIOLANUM2-Manrubia-F 221 1.00:06:30,315 05:28,898 -13 Lap -9 Lap 36 MASPAMEDIOLANUM-Manrubia- G8Cyclo 96



13:53:39

24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00

0
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N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

5 301 SANCHIS1-VC.PED.Xátiva 220 1.00:02:42,233 05:27,491 -14 Lap -1 Lap 36 MASPAB.Sanchis-VC.PED.Xát G8Cyclo 97

6 304 CASTELLI-Morado 216 1.00:02:42,416 05:33,473 -18 Lap -4 Lap 32,4 MISPACASTELLI-Morado G8Cyclo 2

7 306 ELITE.C Bikes Albir 213 1.00:02:41,309 05:34,602 -21 Lap -3 Lap 32,4 MASPAELITE.C Bikes Albir G8Cyclo 2

8 300 SANCHIS2-VC.PED.Xátiva 212 1.00:06:44,179 05:33,076 -22 Lap -1 Lap 32,4 MASPAB.Sanchis-VC.PED.Xát G8Cyclo 2

9 305 CASTELLI-Negro 200 1.00:07:31,125 05:33,683 -34 Lap -12 Lap 32,4 MASPACASTELLI-Negro G8Cyclo 2

Best Lap: Rider 207 - MARBELLA Cycle - Time: 05:22,199 at 44,75 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63
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24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00
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N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.
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Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 61 VILLA,Ziortza 168 1.00:03:56,022 06:02,889 27,96 FE30Ciclos Gorliz G1Cyclo 2

2 63 SILVESTRE,María J. 135 1.00:03:07,524 06:37,439 -33 Lap -33 Lap 22,48 FE50CC.Dones Bicicles G1Cyclo 7

3 62 BUENO,Miryam 112 1.00:04:39,298 07:37,864 -56 Lap -23 Lap 18,63 FE30Independiente G1Cyclo 5

Best Lap: Rider 61 - VILLA,Ziortza - Time: 06:02,889 at 39,73 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63
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Nat.Team Gr.
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Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 61 VILLA,Ziortza 168 1.00:03:56,022 06:02,889 27,96 FE30Ciclos Gorliz G1Cyclo 2

2 62 BUENO,Miryam 112 1.00:04:39,298 07:37,864 -56 Lap -56 Lap 18,63 FE30Independiente G1Cyclo 5

Best Lap: Rider 61 - VILLA,Ziortza - Time: 06:02,889 at 39,73 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results G1+F3+30
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N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 63 SILVESTRE,María J. 135 1.00:03:07,524 06:37,439 22,48 FE50CC.Dones Bicicles G1Cyclo 7

Best Lap: Rider 63 - SILVESTRE,María J. - Time: 06:37,439 at 36,28 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results G1+FE+50
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24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00
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N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 2 STEFANOV,Andon 224 1.00:09:30,748 05:26,919 37,14 MA40Bikestore Almería G1Cyclo 33

2 5 PRIETO,Guillermo 213 1.00:04:53,206 05:26,594 -11 Lap -11 Lap 35,42 MA40C.D.Zuzenak G1Cyclo 32

3 13 MORENO,Juan P. 208 1.00:02:55,034 05:27,828 -16 Lap -5 Lap 34,64 MA40GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 33

4 30 SURROCA,Alejandro 204 1.00:07:18,585 05:32,234 -20 Lap -4 Lap 33,87 MASEMola Bikes G1Cyclo 35

5 43 CASTILLO,Diego 201 1.00:04:40,504 05:32,859 -23 Lap -3 Lap 33,43 MA50Relámpago G1Cyclo 2

6 42 GOMEZ,Eugenio 196 1.00:03:00,110 05:42,492 -28 Lap -5 Lap 32,64 MA50BTT Rey Pelayo G1Cyclo 14

7 11 DIAZ,José M. 196 1.00:03:03,194 05:43,357 -28 Lap 00:03,084 32,64 MA40Robotic24-SportBequi G1Cyclo 14

8 16 PONT,Toni 189 1.00:03:11,792 05:26,301 -35 Lap -7 Lap 31,47 MA40Tonipont.com G1Cyclo 33

9 48 MARTINEZ,Jesús 187 1.00:05:20,974 05:33,773 -37 Lap -2 Lap 31,09 MA50GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 2

10 10 GARCÍA,Jairo 182 1.00:10:08,511 05:26,850 -42 Lap -5 Lap 30,16 MA40Unidos Reto-Mola G1Cyclo 33

11 26 SANTOS,David 181 1.00:02:29,114 05:34,022 -43 Lap -1 Lap 30,15 MASEBiciclaje Alcorcón G1Cyclo 2

12 7 MENDOZA,Alberto 173 1.00:06:16,916 05:33,643 -51 Lap -8 Lap 28,74 MA40Vegabike G1Cyclo 7

13 15 ABAD,Ricardo 170 1.00:06:16,679 05:53,303 -54 Lap -3 Lap 28,25 MA40Triatlón Zona Media G1Cyclo 8

14 24 SANCHEZ DE LEON,V. 167 1.00:04:37,746 05:46,501 -57 Lap -3 Lap 27,78 MASECiclos Sánchez G1Cyclo 14

15 46 NAVARRO,José 166 1.00:03:02,926 05:45,924 -58 Lap -1 Lap 27,64 MA50C.C.Sepelaco G1Cyclo 23

16 52 CEBRIÁN,Jorge 158 1.00:03:03,720 06:10,982 -66 Lap -8 Lap 26,31 MA60CC.Cartagena G1Cyclo 15

17 8 RODRIGUEZ,Abel 156 1.00:03:56,213 06:20,664 -68 Lap -2 Lap 25,96 MA40Fitbike Madrid G1Cyclo 2

18 31 FERRO,Richard 155 1.00:03:56,352 05:33,795 -69 Lap -1 Lap 25,8 MASERCR 19 Solo G1Cyclo 2

19 9 MARTIN,Fco.J. 151 1.00:06:52,774 06:06,340 -73 Lap -4 Lap 25,08 MA40C.Ciclista Pizarra G1Cyclo 12

20 19 BOU,Mario 149 1.00:08:33,349 05:53,315 -75 Lap -2 Lap 24,72 MA40Bigbikes Carlet G1Cyclo 8

21 51 BIOSCA,Vicente 138 1.00:05:21,475 06:11,873 -86 Lap -11 Lap 22,94 MA60CC.La Valldigna G1Cyclo 8

22 4 MARTÍN,Aitor 133 1.00:03:11,014 06:22,229 -91 Lap -5 Lap 22,15 MA40El Garaje Team G1Cyclo 2

23 21 LOPEZ,Juan J. 129 1.00:04:43,699 05:52,478 -95 Lap -4 Lap 21,46 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 8

24 20 URIBE,José N. 126 1.00:05:20,905 06:05,934 -98 Lap -3 Lap 20,95 MA40Independiente G1Cyclo 66

25 32 DESCALS,Antonio 122 1.00:06:03,895 05:40,223 -102 Lap -4 Lap 20,27 MASEPissei-F.Tots Sants G1Cyclo 14

26 6 PÉREZ,Paco 116 1.00:01:52,743 06:24,569 -108 Lap -6 Lap 19,33 MA40Doyoubike-Pacom G1Cyclo 2

27 49 AVESANI,Luciano 110 17:43:02,127 06:00,008 -114 Lap -6 Lap 24,87 MA50Hemar Vell G1Cyclo 14

28 45 GARCIA,Alberto 109 1.00:04:37,380 06:36,522 -115 Lap -1 Lap 18,13 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 2

29 53 PEÑA,José M. 109 1.00:04:44,579 07:20,403 -115 Lap 00:07,199 18,13 MA60CC.El Campello G1Cyclo 82

30 47 MARTÍNEZ,Pep 108 1.00:02:30,236 06:37,999 -116 Lap -1 Lap 17,99 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 53

31 3 MORENO,Mariano 108 1.00:08:33,348 05:49,369 -116 Lap 06:03,112 17,92 MA40Arrastraculos-CDGF G1Cyclo 2

32 27 GREGORI,Pedro 107 10:59:02,528 05:26,354 -117 Lap -1 Lap 39,01 MASEBtwin RC G1Cyclo 31

33 23 SAEZ,Iván 106 1.00:05:02,324 07:56,517 -118 Lap -1 Lap 17,63 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 8

34 22 HOLOVALENKO,Alex 105 1.00:04:42,760 06:22,527 -119 Lap -1 Lap 17,46 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 90

35 18 VICENS,Oscar 101 1.00:03:08,260 05:52,579 -123 Lap -4 Lap 16,82 MA40Independiente G1Cyclo 8

36 17 GINER,Juan 87 1.00:03:07,787 07:12,753 -137 Lap -14 Lap 14,49 MA40Ove Joier G1Cyclo 67

37 14 HERRANZ,José M. 81 1.00:06:30,659 05:28,073 -143 Lap -6 Lap 13,46 MA40Hemar Vell G1Cyclo 34

38 50 GARCIA,Juan J. 65 1.00:02:29,281 05:49,370 -159 Lap -16 Lap 10,83 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 46

39 29 FERNANDEZ,Alberto 44 04:29:29,896 05:26,904 -180 Lap -21 Lap 39,24 MASEDecathlon Sanse G1Cyclo 33

40 54 ALPAÑEZ,Vicente 11 01:30:03,744 06:17,417 -213 Lap -33 Lap 29,35 MA60GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 2

Best Lap: Rider 16 - PONT,Toni - Time: 05:26,301 at 44,19 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results G1+MA



14:29:12

24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00
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N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 30 SURROCA,Alejandro 204 1.00:07:18,585 05:32,234 33,87 MASEMola Bikes G1Cyclo 35

2 26 SANTOS,David 181 1.00:02:29,114 05:34,022 -23 Lap -23 Lap 30,15 MASEBiciclaje Alcorcón G1Cyclo 2

3 24 SANCHEZ DE LEON,V. 167 1.00:04:37,746 05:46,501 -37 Lap -14 Lap 27,78 MASECiclos Sánchez G1Cyclo 14

4 31 FERRO,Richard 155 1.00:03:56,352 05:33,795 -49 Lap -12 Lap 25,8 MASERCR 19 Solo G1Cyclo 2

5 21 LOPEZ,Juan J. 129 1.00:04:43,699 05:52,478 -75 Lap -26 Lap 21,46 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 8

6 32 DESCALS,Antonio 122 1.00:06:03,895 05:40,223 -82 Lap -7 Lap 20,27 MASEPissei-F.Tots Sants G1Cyclo 14

7 27 GREGORI,Pedro 107 10:59:02,528 05:26,354 -97 Lap -15 Lap 39,01 MASEBtwin RC G1Cyclo 31

8 23 SAEZ,Iván 106 1.00:05:02,324 07:56,517 -98 Lap -1 Lap 17,63 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 8

9 22 HOLOVALENKO,Alex 105 1.00:04:42,760 06:22,527 -99 Lap -1 Lap 17,46 MASEIndependiente G1Cyclo 90

10 29 FERNANDEZ,Alberto 44 04:29:29,896 05:26,904 -160 Lap -61 Lap 39,24 MASEDecathlon Sanse G1Cyclo 33

Best Lap: Rider 27 - GREGORI,Pedro - Time: 05:26,354 at 44,18 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results G1+MA+SE



14:31:42
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12:30:00
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N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 2 STEFANOV,Andon 224 1.00:09:30,748 05:26,919 37,14 MA40Bikestore Almería G1Cyclo 33

2 5 PRIETO,Guillermo 213 1.00:04:53,206 05:26,594 -11 Lap -11 Lap 35,42 MA40C.D.Zuzenak G1Cyclo 32

3 13 MORENO,Juan P. 208 1.00:02:55,034 05:27,828 -16 Lap -5 Lap 34,64 MA40GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 33

4 11 DIAZ,José M. 196 1.00:03:03,194 05:43,357 -28 Lap -12 Lap 32,64 MA40Robotic24-SportBequi G1Cyclo 14

5 16 PONT,Toni 189 1.00:03:11,792 05:26,301 -35 Lap -7 Lap 31,47 MA40Tonipont.com G1Cyclo 33

6 10 GARCÍA,Jairo 182 1.00:10:08,511 05:26,850 -42 Lap -7 Lap 30,16 MA40Unidos Reto-Mola G1Cyclo 33

7 7 MENDOZA,Alberto 173 1.00:06:16,916 05:33,643 -51 Lap -9 Lap 28,74 MA40Vegabike G1Cyclo 7

8 15 ABAD,Ricardo 170 1.00:06:16,679 05:53,303 -54 Lap -3 Lap 28,25 MA40Triatlón Zona Media G1Cyclo 8

9 8 RODRIGUEZ,Abel 156 1.00:03:56,213 06:20,664 -68 Lap -14 Lap 25,96 MA40Fitbike Madrid G1Cyclo 2

10 9 MARTIN,Fco.J. 151 1.00:06:52,774 06:06,340 -73 Lap -5 Lap 25,08 MA40C.Ciclista Pizarra G1Cyclo 12

11 19 BOU,Mario 149 1.00:08:33,349 05:53,315 -75 Lap -2 Lap 24,72 MA40Bigbikes Carlet G1Cyclo 8

12 4 MARTÍN,Aitor 133 1.00:03:11,014 06:22,229 -91 Lap -16 Lap 22,15 MA40El Garaje Team G1Cyclo 2

13 20 URIBE,José N. 126 1.00:05:20,905 06:05,934 -98 Lap -7 Lap 20,95 MA40Independiente G1Cyclo 66

14 6 PÉREZ,Paco 116 1.00:01:52,743 06:24,569 -108 Lap -10 Lap 19,33 MA40Doyoubike-Pacom G1Cyclo 2

15 3 MORENO,Mariano 108 1.00:08:33,348 05:49,369 -116 Lap -8 Lap 17,92 MA40Arrastraculos-CDGF G1Cyclo 2

16 18 VICENS,Oscar 101 1.00:03:08,260 05:52,579 -123 Lap -7 Lap 16,82 MA40Independiente G1Cyclo 8

17 17 GINER,Juan 87 1.00:03:07,787 07:12,753 -137 Lap -14 Lap 14,49 MA40Ove Joier G1Cyclo 67

18 14 HERRANZ,José M. 81 1.00:06:30,659 05:28,073 -143 Lap -6 Lap 13,46 MA40Hemar Vell G1Cyclo 34

Best Lap: Rider 16 - PONT,Toni - Time: 05:26,301 at 44,19 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results G1+MA+40



14:33:16

24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00
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N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 43 CASTILLO,Diego 201 1.00:04:40,504 05:32,859 33,43 MA50Relámpago G1Cyclo 2

2 42 GOMEZ,Eugenio 196 1.00:03:00,110 05:42,492 -5 Lap -5 Lap 32,64 MA50BTT Rey Pelayo G1Cyclo 14

3 48 MARTINEZ,Jesús 187 1.00:05:20,974 05:33,773 -14 Lap -9 Lap 31,09 MA50GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 2

4 46 NAVARRO,José 166 1.00:03:02,926 05:45,924 -35 Lap -21 Lap 27,64 MA50C.C.Sepelaco G1Cyclo 23

5 49 AVESANI,Luciano 110 17:43:02,127 06:00,008 -91 Lap -56 Lap 24,87 MA50Hemar Vell G1Cyclo 14

6 45 GARCIA,Alberto 109 1.00:04:37,380 06:36,522 -92 Lap -1 Lap 18,13 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 2

7 47 MARTÍNEZ,Pep 108 1.00:02:30,236 06:37,999 -93 Lap -1 Lap 17,99 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 53

8 50 GARCIA,Juan J. 65 1.00:02:29,281 05:49,370 -136 Lap -43 Lap 10,83 MA50Independiente G1Cyclo 46

Best Lap: Rider 43 - CASTILLO,Diego - Time: 05:32,859 at 43,32 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results G1+MA+50



14:34:41

24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00
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4005

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 52 CEBRIÁN,Jorge 158 1.00:03:03,720 06:10,982 26,31 MA60CC.Cartagena G1Cyclo 15

2 51 BIOSCA,Vicente 138 1.00:05:21,475 06:11,873 -20 Lap -20 Lap 22,94 MA60CC.La Valldigna G1Cyclo 8

3 53 PEÑA,José M. 109 1.00:04:44,579 07:20,403 -49 Lap -29 Lap 18,13 MA60CC.El Campello G1Cyclo 82

4 54 ALPAÑEZ,Vicente 11 01:30:03,744 06:17,417 -147 Lap -98 Lap 29,35 MA60GDM.Randonneurs G1Cyclo 2

Best Lap: Rider 52 - CEBRIÁN,Jorge - Time: 06:10,982 at 38,86 Km/h

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, cronometrajes.es - mastertiming.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63

Results G1+MA+60
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Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:

Cat.Cyclo Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 108 PETITREGI Astigarraga 234 1.00:02:41,807 05:27,660 38,98 MASPAPetitregi Astigarrag G2Cyclo 97

2 107 MSFARMA-Calderón&Albal 234 1.00:02:42,041 05:26,688 00:00,234 00:00,234 38,98 MASPAMsfarma-Calderón&Alb G2Cyclo 33

3 104 EXPRESS Car ULB 223 1.00:02:52,693 05:31,908 -11 Lap -11 Lap 37,14 MASPACC Crevillent G2Cyclo 36

4 109 REMAX Lodonar 204 1.00:02:44,891 05:33,247 -30 Lap -19 Lap 33,98 MASPAREMAX Lodonar G2Cyclo 2

5 103 DOYOUBIKE Pacom 201 1.00:01:52,834 05:28,477 -33 Lap -3 Lap 33,5 MASPADoyoubike-Pacom G2Cyclo 31

6 101 GORLIZ Ciclos 200 1.00:03:56,198 05:31,158 -34 Lap -1 Lap 33,28 MASPACiclos Gorliz G2Cyclo 32

7 110 RUHE Flúor 188 1.00:03:56,258 05:35,051 -46 Lap -12 Lap 31,29 MASPARUHE Flúor G2Cyclo 2

8 102 SANCHEZ Ciclos 178 1.00:04:46,866 05:51,136 -56 Lap -10 Lap 29,61 MASPACiclos Sánchez G2Cyclo 2

9 106 JUAN-Luis 162 1.00:05:21,513 07:11,151 -72 Lap -16 Lap 26,93 MASPAIndependiente G2Cyclo 13

Best Lap: Rider 107 - MSFARMA-Calderón&Albal - Time: 05:26,688 at 44,13 Km/h
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14:37:20

24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00
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Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:
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Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 115 TENERIFE Bike Point 198 1.00:06:03,824 05:33,557 32,9 MISPATENERIFE Bike Point G2Cyclo 7

2 112 ARBOL Abogados 189 1.00:03:56,312 05:52,874 -9 Lap -9 Lap 31,45 MISPAFco.ARBOL Abogados G2Cyclo 8

3 113 RANDONNEURS 185 1.00:08:48,041 05:33,827 -13 Lap -4 Lap 30,68 MISPARANDONNEURS G2Cyclo 2

4 111 CARBONO 4 170 1.00:05:20,867 05:42,945 -28 Lap -15 Lap 28,26 MISPACARBONO 4 G2Cyclo 2

5 114 RCR19 163 1.00:05:24,669 05:35,108 -35 Lap -7 Lap 27,1 MISPARCR19 G2Cyclo 2

Best Lap: Rider 115 - TENERIFE Bike Point - Time: 05:33,557 at 43,22 Km/h
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24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera
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Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 153 DECATHLON TalaveraM 218 1.00:08:17,049 05:27,193 36,17 MISPADECATHLON TalaveraM G4Cyclo 95

2 151 BTWIN Road Racing 208 1.00:08:17,020 05:33,853 -10 Lap -10 Lap 34,51 MISPABTWIN Road Racing G4Cyclo 2

Best Lap: Rider 153 - DECATHLON TalaveraM - Time: 05:27,193 at 44,07 Km/h
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24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 154 ORQUIN GD 239 1.00:00:58,606 05:22,881 39,86 MASPAGRUPO Deportivo Orqu G4Cyclo 239

2 204 DECATHLON Castellón 234 1.00:06:29,750 05:22,567 -5 Lap -5 Lap 38,87 MASPADECATHLON Castellón G4Cyclo 233

3 152 DECATHLON Talavera 211 1.00:08:17,019 05:37,884 -28 Lap -23 Lap 35,01 MASPADECATHLON Talavera G4Cyclo 2

4 203 CABANES CC. 189 1.00:02:29,690 06:05,133 -50 Lap -22 Lap 31,49 MASPACC.CABANES G4Cyclo 60

Best Lap: Rider 204 - DECATHLON Castellón - Time: 05:22,567 at 44,70 Km/h
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9:03:17

24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00

0

4005

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Gr.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: Race Director: C.Timekeeper:
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Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 205 ELITE Bikes Albir 236 1.00:02:41,482 05:28,297 39,31 MASPAELITE Bikes Albir G6Cyclo 103

2 212 TRIGOI T.T. 236 1.00:02:41,654 05:25,969 00:00,172 00:00,172 39,31 MASPATRIGOI T.T. G6Cyclo 12

3 207 MARBELLA Cycle 234 1.00:06:30,234 05:22,199 -2 Lap -2 Lap 38,87 MASPAMARBELLA Cycle Cente G6Cyclo 233

4 211 BULLIT Cyclery 229 1.00:06:29,744 05:27,581 -7 Lap -5 Lap 38,04 MASPABULLIT Cyclery G6Cyclo 53

5 208 MZ-CASTELLI 229 1.00:06:29,856 05:26,354 -7 Lap 00:00,112 38,04 MASPAMZ-CASTELLI G6Cyclo 33

6 202 CASTELLI Fans 228 1.00:02:42,158 05:26,980 -8 Lap -1 Lap 37,98 MASPACASTELLI Fans G6Cyclo 33

7 201 CASTELLI-Blanco 228 1.00:06:30,903 05:27,586 -8 Lap 03:48,745 37,88 MASPACASTELLI-Blanco G6Cyclo 33

8 214 VFERRER B.R 223 1.00:07:30,857 05:26,889 -13 Lap -5 Lap 37,02 MASPAVFERRER Bikes Rojo G6Cyclo 31

9 206 KARACOL Trihenares 219 1.00:02:28,805 05:33,633 -17 Lap -4 Lap 36,48 MASPAKARACOL Trihenares G6Cyclo 2

10 210 PURA Vida 198 1.00:02:28,983 05:49,467 -38 Lap -21 Lap 32,98 MASPAPURA Vida G6Cyclo 82

Best Lap: Rider 207 - MARBELLA Cycle - Time: 05:22,199 at 44,75 Km/h
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Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 200 BIG Bikes Girls 209 1.00:08:33,417 05:34,338 34,67 FESPABIG Bikes Girls G6Cyclo 2

2 215 WOMAN´S MT 199 1.00:02:29,526 05:46,585 -10 Lap -10 Lap 33,15 FESPAWOMAN´S MT G6Cyclo 172

Best Lap: Rider 200 - BIG Bikes Girls - Time: 05:34,338 at 43,12 Km/h
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Cat.Cyclo Laps iL
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Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official
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24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 213 VFERRER B.A 204 1.00:05:06,778 05:39,897 33,92 MISPAVFERRER Bikes Azul G6Cyclo 84

2 209 PEDALADAS Tourette 170 1.00:10:41,930 06:31,635 -34 Lap -34 Lap 28,16 MISPAPEDALADAS por el Tou G6Cyclo 72

Best Lap: Rider 213 - VFERRER B.A - Time: 05:39,897 at 42,42 Km/h
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14:44:26

24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera

12:30:00
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Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 304 CASTELLI-Morado 216 1.00:02:42,416 05:33,473 35,98 MISPACASTELLI-Morado G8Cyclo 2

Best Lap: Rider 304 - CASTELLI-Morado - Time: 05:33,473 at 43,24 Km/h
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24h Cyclo CircuitCarrera
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Laps:

24h Cyclo Circuit

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

30 Junio - 1 Julio 12018

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 307 MEDIOLANUM1-Manrubia-F 234 1.00:02:42,751 05:26,507 38,98 MASPAMEDIOLANUM-Manrubia- G8Cyclo 174

2 302 BIG Bikes Carlet 232 1.00:06:29,896 05:27,291 -2 Lap -2 Lap 38,54 MASPABIG Bikes Carlet G8Cyclo 33

3 303 CASTELLI-Azul 230 1.00:02:41,624 05:32,826 -4 Lap -2 Lap 38,31 MASPACASTELLI-Azul G8Cyclo 33

4 308 MEDIOLANUM2-Manrubia-F 221 1.00:06:30,315 05:28,898 -13 Lap -9 Lap 36,71 MASPAMEDIOLANUM-Manrubia- G8Cyclo 96

5 301 SANCHIS1-VC.PED.Xátiva 220 1.00:02:42,233 05:27,491 -14 Lap -1 Lap 36,64 MASPAB.Sanchis-VC.PED.Xát G8Cyclo 97

6 306 ELITE.C Bikes Albir 213 1.00:02:41,309 05:34,602 -21 Lap -7 Lap 35,48 MASPAELITE.C Bikes Albir G8Cyclo 2

7 300 SANCHIS2-VC.PED.Xátiva 212 1.00:06:44,179 05:33,076 -22 Lap -1 Lap 35,21 MASPAB.Sanchis-VC.PED.Xát G8Cyclo 2

8 305 CASTELLI-Negro 200 1.00:07:31,125 05:33,683 -34 Lap -12 Lap 33,2 MASPACASTELLI-Negro G8Cyclo 2

Best Lap: Rider 307 - MEDIOLANUM1-Manrubia-Flower - Time: 05:26,507 at 44,16 Km/h
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